
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 1.1 Preliminary Research 6 days Mon 8/30/10 Sat 9/4/10
2 1.2 Select Topic 1 day Sun 9/5/10 Sun 9/5/10 1
3 1.3.1 Research 10 days Mon 9/6/10 Sat 9/18/10 2
4 1.3 Historical Plants 10 days Mon 9/6/10 Fri 9/17/10
5 1.3 Current Plants 10 days Mon 9/6/10 Fri 9/17/10
6 1.3 Turbines 10 days Mon 9/6/10 Fri 9/17/10
7 1.3 Steam/Corrosion 10 days Mon 9/6/10 Fri 9/17/10
8 1.3.2 Presentations 1 day Sat 9/18/10 Sat 9/18/10 3
9 1.4 Materials Research 20 days Mon 9/20/10 Fri 10/15/10 8

10 2.1 Experimental Data 18 days Wed 9/29/10 Fri 10/22/10 9SS+5 days
11 2.2 Analyze Properties 6 days Wed 10/13/10Wed 10/20/1010SS+5 days
12 2.3 Select Materials 2 days Sun 10/24/10 Tue 10/26/10 11
13 3.1 Economic Analysis 20 days Wed 10/13/10Tue 11/9/10 11SS
14 3.2 Environ Analysis 20 days Wed 10/13/10Tue 11/9/10 13SS+10 days
15 3.3 Select Material 4 days Tue 10/26/10 Fri 10/29/10 12
16 4.1 Create Report 10 days Mon 10/18/10Fri 10/29/10 12
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